244 www.bradyid.com
Custom Printed Sleeves
CUSTOM
PRINTED
SLEEVES
C
U
ST

 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
CUSTOM AND SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
HSA: White or Black Polyolefin
HSB: Clear Polyolefin
Inside Diameter Inside Diameter Wall Thickness
Before Shrinkage After Shrinkage After Shrinkage
Size:         Minimum Minimum Normal
HSA*   HSB Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm)
HSA-16 HSB-16 0.063  (1.60) 0.031 (0.80) 0.020  (.508)
HSA-24 HSB-24 0.093  (2.40) 0.046  (1.20) 0.020  (.508)
HSA-32 HSB-32 0.125  (3.20) 0.062  (1.60) 0.020  (.508)
HSA-48 HSB-48 0.187  (4.80) 0.093  (2.40) 0.020  (.508)
HSA-64 HSB-64 0.250  (6.40) 0.125  (3.20) 0.025  (.635)
HSA-95 HSB-95 0.375  (9.50) 0.187  (4.80) 0.025  (.635)
HSA-127 HSB-127 0.500  (12.70) 0.250  (6.40) 0.025  (.635)
HSA-190 HSB-190 0.750  (19.00) 0.375  (9.00) 0.030  (.762)
HSA-254 HSB-254 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.80) 0.035  (.889)
HSA-381 HSB-381 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.00) 0.040  (1.016)
HSA-508 HSB-508 2.000  (50.80) 1.000  (25.40) 0.045  (1.143)
HSA-762 HSB-762 3.000  (76.20) 1.500  (38.20) 0.050  (1.27)
HSA-1016 HSB-1016 4.000  (101.60) 2.000  (50.80) 0.055  (1.397)
*Add -WT or -BK to the stock number for choice of tubing color.
Use this table for sizing. Consult factory for pricing and ordering information
Custom - 2,500 piece minimum, 100 per legend
� Slip custom-printed sleeve over the